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YEAR
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985

BEDFORD BISONS

NAME

Glen Burkett
Tom Seifert
Jesse Gould
Charlie Baker
Jesse Gould(2)
Joel Koontz
Greg Geisler
Mike Diehl
Rusty Fetter
Greg Koontz
Charles Dively
John Straub
Gary Diehl
John Topper
Justin Buterbaugh
John Straub(2)
Gary Diehl(2)
Scott Good

WEIGHT CLASS
105
119
126
145
126
167
138
145
167
HWT
132
132
145
155
185
145
155
167




